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Slovenská kanoistika, Sekcia divokých vôd, Junácka 6, 832 80 Bratislava

Kategória: C1M

Por Vk Vt Roč Klub Suma

1 ZS RIEGEL Marek 2003 KTKLM 80 80 80 80 80 80 6 / 6 480
2 ZS ŠOŠKA Samuel 2003 DUŽA 76 76 76 72 72 68 6 / 6 440
3 ZM ŠTAFFEN Dávid 2005 ŽKVŽA 76 76 68 68 68 64 6 / 6 420
4 ZS BURŠÍK Matej 2003 UKBA 72 72 72 68 60 60 6 / 6 404

ZS ĎURATNÝ Martin 2003 ŽKVŽA 76 72 64 64 64 64 6 / 6 404
6 ZS DANÍK Šimon 2004 ŽKVŽA 68 64 60 60 58 58 6 / 6 368
7 ZM ANTOLÍK Jakub 2005 UVLKO 60 60 58 58 58 56 6 / 6 350
8 ZM MACÍK Lukáš 2006 KTKLM 58 56 56 52 50 48 6 / 6 320
9 ZS KRAJČÍ Samuel 2004 KTKLM 54 54 47 46 45 44 6 / 6 290
10 ZM HODOŇ Samuel 2006 ŽKVŽA 56 56 54 50 0 0 4 / 4 216
11 ZS BEŇO Peter 2003 TUZV 56 54 52 52 0 0 4 / 4 214
12 ZS KOVÁČ Šimon 2004 KTKLM 54 54 50 50 0 0 4 / 4 208
13 ZM LUPTÁK Sebastián 2005 ŽKVŽA 48 48 47 47 0 0 4 / 4 190
14 ZM TONCAR Andrej 2007 TUZV 46 45 45 44 0 0 4 / 4 180
15 ZS VAJDA Viktor 2004 ŠKPBA 47 46 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 93
16 ZM ČÁRSKY Branislav 2006 ŠKPBA 46 45 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 91
17 ZS DIEŠKA Marek 2004 ŽKVŽA 52 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 52
18 ZM PAŇKO Juraj 2007 UVLKO 48 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 48

Kategória: C2M

Por Vk Vt Roč Klub Suma

1 ZS VALOVIČ D.  DERYDT M. 2004 ŠKPBA 80 80 76 76 0 0 4 / 4 312
2 ZM ŠELIGA M.  ŠELIGA M. 2005 ŠKPBA 72 64 64 64 0 0 4 / 4 264
3 ZS BOBUJA J.  HROMEK M. 2004 ŠKPBA 80 80 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 160
4 ZM PAGÁČ D.  DANÍK Š. 2005 ŽKVŽA 76 76 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 152
5 ZM MURCKO A.  ANTOLÍK J. 2008 UVLKO 72 72 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 144
6 ZM PAPAY M.  KINDL M. 2006 ŠKPBA 68 68 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 136

ZM KINDL M.  ČÁRSKY B. 2005 ŠKPBA 68 68 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 136
ZS MADARÁS J.  ELIÁŠ M. 2003 KVSKV 72 64 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 136

9 ZM CHVALA P.  SLANÝ M. 2005 ŠKPBA 60 58 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 118
ZM ŠVORC S.  JONÁK J. 2005 ŠKPBA 60 58 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 118

Kategória: C1Ž

Por Vk Vt Roč Klub Suma

1 ZS PAŇKOVÁ Zuzana 2004 UVLKO 80 80 80 80 80 76 6 / 6 476
2 ZS CHLEBOVÁ Ivana 2003 KTKLM 80 76 76 76 76 76 6 / 6 460
3 ZM ĎURATNÁ Stanislava 2005 ŽKVŽA 68 68 68 68 68 64 6 / 6 404
4 ZM DIEŠKOVÁ Ema 2005 ŽKVŽA 72 72 64 60 58 0 5 / 5 326
5 ZS VAJSOVÁ Barbora 2003 KTKLM 64 64 60 58 56 0 5 / 5 302
6 ZM KALISKÁ Ester 2005 KTKLM 72 72 72 72 0 0 4 / 4 288
7 ZM STANISLAVSKÁ Laura 2005 ŠKPBA 68 64 60 60 0 0 4 / 4 252
8 ZS SAINT-MAXENT Sarah 2003 TUZV 58 56 56 56 0 0 4 / 4 226
9 ZS LIESKOVSKÁ Monika 2004 TUZV 58 54 54 54 0 0 4 / 4 220
10 ZM VAJSOVÁ Alexandra 2006 KTKLM 54 52 52 50 0 0 4 / 4 208
11 ZS MIZNEROVÁ Katarína 2003 ŠKPBA 52 52 50 48 0 0 4 / 4 202
12 ZM VALOVIČOVÁ Lara 2006 ŠKPBA 50 48 47 47 0 0 4 / 4 192
13 ZM PIRICKÁ Petranka 2007 UVLKO 50 48 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 98

Kategória: K1M

Por Vk Vt Roč Klub Suma

1 ZS BURAN Ilja 2003 UKBA 80 80 80 80 80 76 6 / 6 476
2 ZS HEBORT Samuel 2004 KVSKV 80 76 68 64 64 60 6 / 6 412
3 ZS STANKO Filip 2004 KTKLM 72 72 68 64 60 56 6 / 6 392

ZS DERYDT Maxime 2004 ŠKPBA 76 72 68 60 58 58 6 / 6 392
5 ZS TALIGA Lukáš 2003 UKBA 72 72 68 64 58 56 6 / 6 390
6 ZS BURŠÍK Matej 2003 UKBA 68 68 64 64 60 48 6 / 6 372
7 ZM RUMANSKÝ Richard 2005 KTKLM 60 60 58 58 58 56 6 / 6 350
8 ZS VALOVIČ Daniel 2003 ŠKPBA 56 54 54 52 50 42 6 / 6 308
9 ZS MACÚŠ Ondrej 2004 SOKŽA 76 76 76 72 0 0 4 / 4 300
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10 ZM ANTOLÍK Jakub 2005 UVLKO 56 54 48 46 46 44 6 / 6 294
11 ZM HODOŇ Samuel 2006 ŽKVŽA 56 54 50 43 43 43 6 / 6 289

ZM ŠTAFFEN Dávid 2005 ŽKVŽA 54 50 50 47 46 42 6 / 6 289
13 ZM VAJDA Ivan 2007 ŽKVŽA 50 48 48 47 45 42 6 / 6 280
14 ZM PAGÁČ Dominik 2005 ŽKVŽA 48 47 47 47 45 41 6 / 6 275
15 ZM LUPTÁK Sebastián 2005 ŽKVŽA 45 44 44 43 42 40 6 / 6 258
16 ZM KOŘÍNEK Matyáš 2006 KTKLM 46 44 44 43 40 39 6 / 6 256
17 ZM KINDL Martin 2005 ŠKPBA 41 40 39 38 34 34 6 / 6 226
18 ZS ĎURATNÝ Martin 2003 ŽKVŽA 54 52 52 52 0 0 4 / 4 210
19 ZM PÁPAY Michal 2005 ŠKPBA 38 38 37 37 30 29 6 / 6 209
20 ZM TONCAR Andrej 2007 TUZV 45 42 39 38 32 0 5 / 5 196
21 ZS IVANECKÝ Jaromír 2004 UVLKO 36 33 33 32 28 24 6 / 6 186
22 ZS BOBULA Jakub 2004 ŠKPBA 48 47 45 45 0 0 4 / 4 185
23 ZS BEŇO Peter 2003 TUZV 46 46 44 42 0 0 4 / 4 178
24 ZS MUŽILA Samuel 2003 ŠKPDK 40 34 34 29 22 18 6 / 6 177
25 ZM ČÁRSKY Branislav 2006 ŠKPBA 39 37 36 35 28 0 5 / 5 175
26 ZS HROMEK Matúš 2004 ŠKPBA 43 41 41 40 0 0 4 / 4 165
27 ZM JONÁK Jakub 2006 ŠKPBA 32 30 29 25 23 21 6 / 6 160
28 ZS DIEŠKA Marek 2004 ŽKVŽA 52 52 50 0 0 0 3 / 3 154
29 ZM ŠUGAR Oliver 2006 SOKŽA 41 39 37 33 0 0 4 / 4 150
30 ZM KUROPATA Jakub 2005 UKBA 38 37 34 33 0 0 4 / 4 142
31 ZS ŠELIGA Michal 2004 ŠKPBA 35 35 32 32 0 0 4 / 4 134
32 ZM BEDERKA Patrik 2007 UKBA 36 36 29 26 0 0 4 / 4 127
33 ZM PIOVARČI Oliver 2006 ŠKPBA 31 31 31 30 0 0 4 / 4 123
34 ZM KUBICA Daniel 2005 ŠKPBA 33 31 28 26 0 0 4 / 4 118
35 ZM ŠELIGA Matej 2005 ŠKPBA 34 27 27 27 0 0 4 / 4 115
36 ZS VAJDA Viktor 2004 ŠKPBA 36 36 35 0 0 0 3 / 3 107
37 ZM ŠVORC Samuel 2005 KVSKV 30 27 25 21 0 0 4 / 4 103
38 ZS SCHVANTNER Lukáš 2004 ŠKPBA 29 26 22 20 0 0 4 / 4 97
39 ZM MURCKO Adam 2008 UVLKO 25 24 20 19 0 0 4 / 4 88
40 ZS ŠVASTA Ján 2003 UKBA 41 39 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 80
41 ZM ŠEVČÍK Jakub 2005 KDVUK 40 37 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 77

ZM CHVALA Peter 2005 ŠKPBA 23 23 17 14 0 0 4 / 4 77
43 ZM CHLEBO Andrej 2008 KTKLM 24 22 15 15 0 0 4 / 4 76
44 ZM CÁBEL Michal 2005 UKBA 24 22 16 12 0 0 4 / 4 74
45 ZS ELIÁŠ Michal 2003 KVSKV 38 35 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 73
46 ZM SLANÝ Matúš 2005 ŠKPBA 21 20 18 11 0 0 4 / 4 70
47 ZS MADARÁS Jakub 2003 KVSKV 35 31 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 66
48 ZM SKUBÍK Dávid 2007 KTKLM 33 32 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 65
49 ZM SADÁK Samuel 2005 ŠKPBA 31 28 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 59
50 ZM ŠEVČÍK Matej 2007 KDVUK 25 23 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 48
51 ZM ELIÁŠ Filip 2007 KVSKV 26 17 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 43
52 ZM SMIEŠKO Michal 2009 KTKLM 21 19 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 40
53 ZM PAROBEK Ján 2007 TUZV 17 16 6 0 0 0 3 / 3 39
54 ZM HÁN Peter 2008 KTKLM 18 18 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 36
55 ZS DUREC Šimon 2004 KVSKV 19 16 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 35
56 ZS GOMBA Daniel 2004 KVSKV 20 13 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 33
57 ZM CIBÁK Damián 2010 KTKLM 16 15 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 31

ZM JONÁK Matej 2009 ŠKPBA 17 14 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 31
ZM PAŇKO Matej 2007 UVLKO 31 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 31

60 ZM PAŇKO Jakub 2010 UVLKO 14 13 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 27
ZS LIŠKA Filip 2003 ŠKPBA 14 13 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 27

62 ZM MATEJČÍK Matej 2009 ŠKPDA 13 12 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 25
63 ZM DEDÍK Maxim 2009 UKBA 11 10 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 21

ZM AUFRICHT Oliver 2006 UKBA 12 9 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 21
65 ZS CIGÁNEK Tomáš 2004 ATUKO 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 19
66 ZM NEZNÍK Sebastián 2005 UKBA 10 8 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 18
67 ZM DUBISI Fabrice 2005 ŠKPBA 9 7 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 16
68 ZM DUDA Filip 2008 KTKLM 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 15
69 ZM MARKECH Tomáš 2007 TUZV 7 6 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 13
70 ZM MARKECH Jakub 2005 TUZV 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 12
71 ZM GOMBA Marcel 2008 KVSKV 5 5 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 10

Kategória: K1Ž

Por Vk Vt Roč Klub Suma

1 ZS PAŇKOVÁ Zuzana 2004 UVLKO 80 80 80 80 80 76 6 / 6 476
2 ZS CHLEBOVÁ Ivana 2003 KTKLM 80 76 76 76 76 76 6 / 6 460
3 ZS RYAN Amy 2004 UKBA 72 72 72 64 64 60 6 / 6 404

ZM KALISKÁ Ester 2005 KTKLM 72 72 72 64 64 60 6 / 6 404
5 ZM ĎURATNÁ Stanislava 2005 ŽKVŽA 68 68 68 68 56 54 6 / 6 382
6 ZM TRSŤANOVÁ Nina 2005 UKBA 60 60 60 58 58 58 6 / 6 354
7 ZS BARTOŠOVÁ Lucia 2003 UKBA 68 68 56 56 50 46 6 / 6 344
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8 ZS KRUTÁ Laura 2003 KDVUK 64 58 56 50 48 48 6 / 6 324
9 ZS VAJSOVÁ Barbora 2003 KTKLM 54 54 54 52 50 47 6 / 6 311
10 ZM STANISLAVSKÁ Laura 2005 ŠKPBA 52 50 48 48 47 45 6 / 6 290
11 ZM IŽOVÁ Petronela 2005 ŠKPDK 52 52 47 46 46 43 6 / 6 286
12 ZM DIEŠKOVÁ Ema 2005 ŽKVŽA 64 60 52 50 47 0 5 / 5 273
13 ZM MAJDOVÁ Rebeka 2007 ŠKPDK 48 46 46 42 41 39 6 / 6 262
14 ZM VAJSOVÁ Alexandra 2006 KTKLM 45 44 42 42 41 40 6 / 6 254
15 ZS MIZNEROVÁ Katarína 2003 ŠKPBA 45 45 44 42 41 31 6 / 6 248

ZM VALOVIČOVÁ Lara 2005 ŠKPBA 43 43 42 42 39 39 6 / 6 248
17 ZS LIESKOVSKÁ Monika 2004 TUZV 58 58 56 54 0 0 4 / 4 226
18 ZS SAINT-MAXENT Sarah 2003 TUZV 56 54 52 48 0 0 4 / 4 210
19 ZM BEŇOVÁ Paulína 2005 TUZV 50 47 44 44 0 0 4 / 4 185
20 ZS HURBANOVÁ Gabriela 2004 KDVUK 44 43 43 43 0 0 4 / 4 173
21 ZS VALENTINOVÁ Emma 2004 KDVUK 40 38 38 38 0 0 4 / 4 154
22 ZM ŠKÁCHOVÁ Martina 2005 KTKLM 38 36 36 35 0 0 4 / 4 145
23 ZM ČERVENKOVÁ Ema 2006 UKBA 39 37 33 33 0 0 4 / 4 142
24 ZM ČÁRSKÁ Barbora 2005 ŠKPBA 45 44 40 0 0 0 3 / 3 129
25 ZS MAJDOVÁ Šárka 2004 ŠKPDK 47 46 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 93
26 ZM PIRICKÁ Petranka 2007 UVLKO 41 40 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 81
27 ZS KYSEĽOVÁ Ema 2003 ATUKO 37 37 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 74
28 ZM BLAŠČÍKOVÁ Simona 2007 KTKLM 36 34 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 70
29 ZM ABRAHÁMOVÁ Karolína 2008 KTKLM 32 31 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 63
30 ZM ZÁHORSKÁ Zara 2010 KTKLM 30 30 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 60

ZM KUCHYŇOVÁ Ela 2007 ŽKVŽA 32 28 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 60
32 ZM MATEJČÍKOVÁ Ema 2008 ŠKPDK 29 27 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 56
33 ZM IŽOVÁ Lenka 2011 ŠKPDK 28 26 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 54
34 ZM ŠEMELÁKOVÁ Anna 2006 ATUKO 35 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 35
35 ZM MIZNEROVÁ Hana 2006 ŠKPBA 34 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 34
36 ZM KYSEĽOVÁ Nina 2007 ATUKO 29 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 29
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